
2025 BOARD OF APPEALS SCHEDULE

	Pre-App Meeting Deadline                 
	Application Filing
Deadline
	Revision Deadline
	Posting Deadline
	Board of Appeals Meeting


	10/30/2024
	11/18/2024
	12/9/2024
	12/24/2024
	1/8/2025

	12/4/2024
	12/16/2024
	1/6/2025
	1/21/2025
	2/5/2025

	12/31/2024
	1/13/2025
	2/3/2025
	2/18/2025
	3/5/2025

	1/29/2025
	2/10/2025
	3/3/2025
	3/18/2025
	4/2/2025

	3/4/2025
	3/17/2025
	4/7/2025
	4/22/2025
	5/7/2025

	4/1/2025
	4/14/2025
	5/5/2025
	5/20/2025
	6/4/2025

	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	6/3/2025
	6/17/2025
	7/8/2025
	7/22/2025
	8/6/2025

	7/1/2025
	7/14/2025
	8/4/2025
	8/19/2025
	9/3/2025

	7/29/2025
	8/18/2025
	9/8/2025
	9/23/2025
	10/8/2025

	9/1/2025
	9/15/2025
	10/6/2025
	10/21/2025
	11/5/2025

	9/30/2025
	10/13/2025
	11/3/2025
	11/18/2025
	12/3/2025


No meeting due to the week of Independence Day holiday.
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The deadlines for the Pre-Application Meetings are flexible at the discretion of the Director
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